
TUE 20 AUG 2019

INTERSCHOOL2019

MT BULLER (AUS)

Moguls - Ladies' Division 5 - Results - Run 1

Judge 4 (Air) Judge 4 N/A

Judge 3 (Air) Judge 3 N/A

Judge 2 (Turns) Judge 2 N/A

Judge 1 (Turns) Judge 1 N/A

Officials: Judges:

Jury: Course Data:

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name School T1 T2 A1 Total ResultA2 T1 T2 A1 TotalA2

Geelong Grammar School - Junior 40.78ROCHE Clover 40.7816.80 16.80 3.59 3.591441

Lauriston Girls School 39.11KELLY Lara 39.1116.30 16.10 3.43 3.281342

MLC 38.10YAP Kayleigh 38.1015.00 15.00 3.96 4.141513

Haileybury Girls College 37.62PEARCE Ella 37.6216.00 16.00 2.81 2.811434

Canterbury Primary School 37.16APPLETON Claudia 37.1615.20 15.40 3.28 3.281375

Melbourne Grammar School - Grimwade House 36.88DEAGUE Sibella 36.8815.30 15.50 2.96 3.121326

Melbourne Girls Grammar 36.55DAVIS Chloe 36.5515.80 15.60 2.34 2.811747

Melbourne Girls Grammar 34.06BUCKLEY Madisson 34.0616.10 16.00 0.98 0.981608

St Catherines School 33.64LEMPRIERE Adelaide 33.6414.50 14.30 2.34 2.501709

Auburn South Primary School 32.95TURNER Rhylee 32.9515.30 15.90 0.84 0.9114210

St Catherines School 32.31ABERDEEN Camilla 32.3115.20 15.50 0.77 0.8414811

Korowa Anglican Girls School 32.27LIM Isabella 32.2713.00 13.50 2.81 2.9613012

Bellbrae PS 31.47SINGER Laluna 31.4714.80 14.50 1.12 1.0512713

Melbourne Girls Grammar 31.47FREEMAN Alice 31.4713.60 13.50 2.34 2.0318613

Shelford Girls Grammar 30.55COLQUHOUN Billie 30.5512.30 13.10 2.50 2.6513115

MLC 29.75COLEMAN Katerina 29.7513.70 13.40 1.56 1.0915916

Lauriston Girls School 28.95SKILTON Eva 28.9514.10 13.80 0.42 0.6316417

Presbyterians Ladies College VIC 27.92LIM Iris 27.9211.80 11.60 2.34 2.1812818

MLC 26.20SANDY Catherine 26.2010.40 10.50 2.65 2.6517219

Melbourne Girls Grammar 25.91COOK Viviana 25.9111.50 11.60 1.56 1.2518820

Melbourne Girls Grammar 25.18BUCKLEY Ellyse 25.1812.30 11.90 0.42 0.5616221

Bright P-12 College 24.93WALKER Eliza 24.9310.60 10.90 1.56 1.8714122

Carey Baptist Grammar 24.63BAKOGIANNIS Willow 24.6310.30 10.90 1.56 1.8713323

MLC 22.85OSBORNE Blythe 22.855.10 5.10 11.56 1.0918724

Auburn Primary School 22.72NEWMAN Charlee 22.728.20 8.60 2.96 2.9615025

Wales Street Primary School 21.46COSTELLO Susan 21.4610.40 9.80 0.56 0.7015326

Ivanhoe Girls Grammar School 21.37CAMPBELL Annabel 21.3710.00 9.50 1.09 0.7815627

St Catherines School 19.80GILL Annika 19.808.00 9.00 1.40 1.4018228

Auburn South Primary School 19.64ONSLOW Maya 19.648.90 9.20 0.84 0.7016729

Geelong Grammar School - Junior 19.28BORRACK Lucy 19.287.60 7.00 2.34 2.3416830

Caulfield Grammar School 18.04BOURKE Laeticia 18.048.20 7.50 1.40 0.9414031

Brighton Independent 18.03EFFENEY Abigail 18.037.30 7.30 1.56 1.8715232

Peninsula Grammar 17.45ODONOHUE Claudia 17.456.90 6.80 1.72 2.0313833

Loreto Toorak 15.94MARBURG Anabel 15.945.90 6.30 1.87 1.8714634

Donvale Christian College 15.84SONSINI Chiara 15.846.50 7.00 1.09 1.2512935

Melbourne Grammar School - Grimwade House 15.84WALKER Francesca 15.847.00 6.50 1.09 1.2516335

Caulfield Junior College 15.75KILA Sophia 15.755.80 6.20 1.72 2.0313537
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TUE 20 AUG 2019
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MT BULLER (AUS)

Moguls - Ladies' Division 5 - Results - Run 1

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name School T1 T2 A1 Total ResultA2 T1 T2 A1 TotalA2

Mont Albert Primary School 14.86KAMEN Asher 14.866.30 6.00 1.00 1.5618538

Geelong Grammar School - Junior 14.68BORRACK Sunday 14.685.00 5.50 2.18 2.0018139

Mansfield/Mt Buller Primary School 14.25CARSON Indie 14.256.50 6.70 0.42 0.6313940

Alamanda College 14.16ASHOK Risha 14.165.80 7.10 0.63 0.6314941

Melbourne Girls Grammar 13.91SMITH Isla 13.915.80 6.50 0.77 0.8417742

Serpell Primary 13.71LI Angela 13.716.00 6.80 0.42 0.4913643

Mont Albert Primary School 13.63KELLY Odette 13.636.00 6.30 0.70 0.6317344

Auburn Primary School 12.57NEWMAN Jordan 12.573.00 3.80 2.96 2.8118345

St Annes School East Kew 11.87HODGKINSON Jessica 11.875.50 4.90 0.70 0.7714746

MLC 11.80CHAN Lor-Ren 11.805.10 5.30 0.70 0.7016147

Auburn South Primary School 11.49GRANT Isabella 11.495.30 5.00 0.56 0.6318048

Lauriston Girls School 11.12RATTIGAN Madeleine 11.125.00 5.00 0.49 0.6317849

Mont Albert Primary School 9.66BALON Eloise 9.663.50 3.20 1.56 1.4015450

Bright P-12 College 9.60HARDING Millie 9.602.10 2.50 2.50 2.5016651

Melbourne Girls Grammar 8.95BEAL Henrietta 8.953.20 3.10 1.40 1.2518952

Mansfield/Mt Buller Primary School 8.36MAGREE Rose 8.363.20 3.90 0.56 0.7017953

Mansfield/Mt Buller Primary School 7.94HUNT Alana 7.943.40 3.00 0.77 0.7716554

MLC 6.72QUAH Julia 6.722.00 2.00 1.00 1.7218455

Melbourne Girls Grammar 6.55GALLACE Isabella 6.552.50 2.00 1.00 1.0517656

Port Melbourne Primary School 6.24SCHREUDER Ella 6.242.00 2.70 0.77 0.7714557

St Annes School East Kew 1.24CUDDIHY Claire 1.240.10 0.10 0.42 0.6216958

Melbourne Girls Grammar DNFFREEMAN Camilla155

MLC DNFOSBORNE Abigail175

Lauriston Girls School DNSFOX Atalanta157

Geelong Grammar School - Junior DNSSR Eliza158

Auburn Primary School DNSDUNLOP Lila171
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TUE 20 AUG 2019

INTERSCHOOL2019

MT BULLER (AUS)

Moguls - Ladies' Team Results - Division 5

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 Total ResultA2 T1 T2 A1 TotalA2

1. Lauriston Girls School A 68.06
39.11KELLY Lara134 39.1116.30 16.10 3.43 3.282

28.95SKILTON Eva164 28.9514.10 13.80 0.42 0.6317

11.12RATTIGAN Madeleine178 11.125.00 5.00 0.49 0.6349

2. Melbourne Girls Grammar A 68.02
36.55DAVIS Chloe174 36.5515.80 15.60 2.34 2.817

31.47FREEMAN Alice186 31.4713.60 13.50 2.34 2.0313

DNFFREEMAN Camilla155

3. St Catherines School A 65.95
33.64LEMPRIERE Adelaide170 33.6414.50 14.30 2.34 2.509

32.31ABERDEEN Camilla148 32.3115.20 15.50 0.77 0.8411

19.80GILL Annika182 19.808.00 9.00 1.40 1.4028

4. MLC A 64.30
38.10YAP Kayleigh151 38.1015.00 15.00 3.96 4.143

26.20SANDY Catherine172 26.2010.40 10.50 2.65 2.6519

6.72QUAH Julia184 6.722.00 2.00 1.00 1.7255

5. Geelong Grammar School - Junior A 60.06
40.78ROCHE Clover144 40.7816.80 16.80 3.59 3.591

19.28BORRACK Lucy168 19.287.60 7.00 2.34 2.3430

14.68BORRACK Sunday181 14.685.00 5.50 2.18 2.0039

6. Melbourne Girls Grammar B 59.97
34.06BUCKLEY Madisson160 34.0616.10 16.00 0.98 0.988

25.91COOK Viviana188 25.9111.50 11.60 1.56 1.2520

6.55GALLACE Isabella176 6.552.50 2.00 1.00 1.0556

7. Melbourne Grammar School - Grimwade House A 52.72
36.88DEAGUE Sibella132 36.8815.30 15.50 2.96 3.126

15.84WALKER Francesca163 15.847.00 6.50 1.09 1.2535

8. MLC B 52.60
29.75COLEMAN Katerina159 29.7513.70 13.40 1.56 1.0916

22.85OSBORNE Blythe187 22.855.10 5.10 11.56 1.0924

DNFOSBORNE Abigail175

9. Auburn South Primary School A 52.59
32.95TURNER Rhylee142 32.9515.30 15.90 0.84 0.9110

19.64ONSLOW Maya167 19.648.90 9.20 0.84 0.7029
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TUE 20 AUG 2019

INTERSCHOOL2019

MT BULLER (AUS)

Moguls - Ladies' Team Results - Division 5

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 Total ResultA2 T1 T2 A1 TotalA2

11.49GRANT Isabella180 11.495.30 5.00 0.56 0.63

10. Melbourne Girls Grammar C 39.09
25.18BUCKLEY Ellyse162 25.1812.30 11.90 0.42 0.5621

13.91SMITH Isla177 13.915.80 6.50 0.77 0.8442

8.95BEAL Henrietta189 8.953.20 3.10 1.40 1.2552

11. Auburn Primary School A 35.29
22.72NEWMAN Charlee150 22.728.20 8.60 2.96 2.9625

12.57NEWMAN Jordan183 12.573.00 3.80 2.96 2.8145

DNSDUNLOP Lila171

12. Bright P-12 College A 34.53
24.93WALKER Eliza141 24.9310.60 10.90 1.56 1.8722

9.60HARDING Millie166 9.602.10 2.50 2.50 2.5051

13. Mont Albert Primary School A 28.49
14.86KAMEN Asher185 14.866.30 6.00 1.00 1.5638

13.63KELLY Odette173 13.636.00 6.30 0.70 0.6344

9.66BALON Eloise154 9.663.50 3.20 1.56 1.4050

14. Mansfield/Mt Buller Primary School A 22.61
14.25CARSON Indie139 14.256.50 6.70 0.42 0.6340

8.36MAGREE Rose179 8.363.20 3.90 0.56 0.7053

7.94HUNT Alana165 7.943.40 3.00 0.77 0.7754

15. St Annes School East Kew A 13.11
11.87HODGKINSON Jessica147 11.875.50 4.90 0.70 0.7746

1.24CUDDIHY Claire169 1.240.10 0.10 0.42 0.6258

Haileybury Girls College A 37.62
37.62PEARCE Ella143 37.6216.00 16.00 2.81 2.814

Canterbury Primary School A 37.16
37.16APPLETON Claudia137 37.1615.20 15.40 3.28 3.285

Korowa Anglican Girls School A 32.27
32.27LIM Isabella130 32.2713.00 13.50 2.81 2.9612

Bellbrae PS A 31.47
31.47SINGER Laluna127 31.4714.80 14.50 1.12 1.0513
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TUE 20 AUG 2019

INTERSCHOOL2019

MT BULLER (AUS)

Moguls - Ladies' Team Results - Division 5

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 Total ResultA2 T1 T2 A1 TotalA2

Shelford Girls Grammar A 30.55
30.55COLQUHOUN Billie131 30.5512.30 13.10 2.50 2.65

Presbyterians Ladies College VIC A 27.92
27.92LIM Iris128 27.9211.80 11.60 2.34 2.1818

Carey Baptist Grammar A 24.63
24.63BAKOGIANNIS Willow133 24.6310.30 10.90 1.56 1.8723

Wales Street Primary School A 21.46
21.46COSTELLO Susan153 21.4610.40 9.80 0.56 0.7026

Ivanhoe Girls Grammar School A 21.37
21.37CAMPBELL Annabel156 21.3710.00 9.50 1.09 0.7827

Caulfield Grammar School A 18.04
18.04BOURKE Laeticia140 18.048.20 7.50 1.40 0.9431

Brighton Independent A 18.03
18.03EFFENEY Abigail152 18.037.30 7.30 1.56 1.8732

Peninsula Grammar A 17.45
17.45ODONOHUE Claudia138 17.456.90 6.80 1.72 2.0333

Loreto Toorak A 15.94
15.94MARBURG Anabel146 15.945.90 6.30 1.87 1.8734

Donvale Christian College A 15.84
15.84SONSINI Chiara129 15.846.50 7.00 1.09 1.2535

Caulfield Junior College A 15.75
15.75KILA Sophia135 15.755.80 6.20 1.72 2.0337

Alamanda College A 14.16
14.16ASHOK Risha149 14.165.80 7.10 0.63 0.6341

Serpell Primary A 13.71
13.71LI Angela136 13.716.00 6.80 0.42 0.4943

MLC C 11.80
11.80CHAN Lor-Ren161 11.805.10 5.30 0.70 0.7047
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TUE 20 AUG 2019
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MT BULLER (AUS)

Moguls - Ladies' Team Results - Division 5

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 Total ResultA2 T1 T2 A1 TotalA2

Port Melbourne Primary School A 6.24
6.24SCHREUDER Ella145 6.242.00 2.70 0.77 0.77

Geelong Grammar School - Junior B
DNSSR Eliza158

Lauriston Girls School B
DNSFOX Atalanta157
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